
1 高  原      瑶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東海学園大学 3 54.33 24.29 31.04 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.08 1.181 0 1 0 0

2 2F+2T< < 2.80 -0.30 2.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2S 1.30 0.16 1.461 1 1 1 0

4 2Lo 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 0 0

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.700 1 0 1 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X -0.18 1.800 -1 -1 0 -1

9 1A+1Lo+2S 3.19 X -0.04 3.150 -1 0 0 0

10 2F< < 1.54 X -0.90 0.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 0 1 1 0

24.21 24.29

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.50 3.50 4.25 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 3.25 4.25 4.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.953.75 3.50 4.50 4.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.803.50 3.50 4.25 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.75

31.04

転倒:  -1.00

2 横  田  早  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

奈良女子大学ISC 2 52.83 21.55 31.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.50 -0.24 1.26-1 -1 -1 1 -2

2 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2F+2Lo 3.70 0.12 3.821 0 0 0 1

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.30 2.201 0 1 1 0

5 2S 1.43 X 0.08 1.510 0 1 1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.30 1.800 1 0 1 1

7 2F<+1Lo+2S< < 3.08 X -0.48 2.60-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

8 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.40 2.301 1 0 1 1

11 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.30 1.400 -2 -2 -1 0

21.87 21.55

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.904.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.854.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.954.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

31.28
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3 町  井  晴  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 6 50.93 20.29 30.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

3 2S+2Lo< < 2.60 -0.18 2.42-1 -1 -1 1 -1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 1 0 1

5 1Lze e 0.50 -0.14 0.36-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.20 2.000 1 0 0 1

7 2Lo 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 0 -1 0 0

8 FCSp3 2.80 0.40 3.200 1 1 1 1

9 1A+1Lo+2S< < 2.75 X -0.16 2.59-1 0 -1 -1 -1

10 2F< < 1.54 X -0.24 1.30-1 0 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

20.67 20.29

Skating Skills 1.60 3.953.75 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.553.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.953.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.803.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.903.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

30.64

4 草  刈  愛  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛媛大学 4 49.08 19.96 29.12 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+1T 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.54 1.56-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 0 1

4 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 1A+1T 1.50 -0.08 1.420 -1 -1 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.55 X 0.00 2.550 -1 0 1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 -1 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 1 0 0

10 1Lz 0.66 X 0.08 0.740 0 1 0 1

11 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.24 1.26-1 -1 -1 0 -1

20.44 19.96

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.653.50 3.00 3.75 4.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.553.25 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.653.50 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.50

29.12
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5 髙  井  里  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知淑徳大学 1 45.29 17.85 27.44 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.40 -0.30 1.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1A+1Lo<+2S < 2.80 -0.24 2.56-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 0 0 1 0

4 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2Lo 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -1 -1 0

6 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.540 -1 -2 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.20 2.000 0 0 1 1

8 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.24 2.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.28 0.27-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 -1 0 0

19.21 17.85

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.50 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.403.50 2.75 3.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.353.50 2.75 3.00 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.00 3.25 4.25 3.50

27.44

6 髙  橋  季らり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

南山大学 9 42.32 16.52 26.80 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.16 1.261 1 0 1 1

2 2F+1T 2.30 -0.12 2.180 -1 0 0 -1

3 2T 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 0 1 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.080 -2 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lo 1.80 -0.36 1.44-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.16 1.371 0 1 1 1

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X -0.16 1.270 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -1 0 0

11 FSSp1 2.00 0.10 2.100 0 0 1 0

17.24 16.52

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.75 3.00 3.75 4.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.50 2.75 3.50 3.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.303.50 3.00 3.25 4.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.203.25 2.75 3.50 3.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.353.50 2.75 3.50 4.00 3.00

26.80

転倒:  -1.00
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7 岡  田  梨  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

金城学院大学 11 38.31 13.51 24.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<+1Lo < 1.90 -0.30 1.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz<e e 1.40 -0.78 0.62-1 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 1F 0.50 0.08 0.581 0 1 0 0

6 2Lo<+1A<+SEQ < 1.85 X -0.36 1.49-1 -2 -2 0 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -2 0 0

9 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.18 0.37-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.06 1.940 -1 0 0 0

15.45 13.51

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.75 3.50 2.75 3.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.053.75 3.25 2.50 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.953.00 2.75 2.50 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.053.25 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.103.25 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.00

24.80

8 塩  田  愛  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 10 36.95 12.55 26.40 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp1 1.50 0.20 1.700 1 1 0 0

4 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.12 1.881 1 1 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2V 1.60 -0.12 1.480 0 -1 0 -1

7 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.42 1.01-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 2T< < 0.99 X -0.60 0.39-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -1 0 -1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

14.41 12.55

Skating Skills 1.60 3.553.50 3.25 3.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.303.50 3.00 2.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.153.75 2.50 2.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 2.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.50

26.40

転倒:  -2.00
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9 林      穂乃華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

椙山女学園大学 5 36.18 12.94 24.24 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Lo+1S 2.00 -0.04 1.960 0 -1 0 0

2 2S< < 0.90 -0.20 0.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.960 -2 -1 0 -1

5 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 -1 0 0 0

7 1T 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.170 -1 0 0 0

10 2Lz<! ! 1.65 X -0.90 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.12 1.580 -1 -1 0 0

14.60 12.94

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.00 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.903.00 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.902.75 2.75 2.75 3.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.053.00 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 3.00

24.24

転倒:  -1.00

10 藤  田  真  郁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立命館大学 8 34.51 11.15 23.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 -0.48 1.32-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -1 0 0

5 2Lo 1.80 -0.54 1.26-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 1 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 1 0 0 0

8 1F 0.55 X 0.04 0.591 0 0 0 0

9 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.08 0.58-1 0 -1 -1 -1

10 1F+1T<<+1T<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-2 -3 -3 0 -2

11 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.24 1.260 -1 -2 -1 0

12.57 11.15

Skating Skills 1.60 3.203.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.902.75 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.803.00 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.953.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.75

23.36
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11 山  下  真理子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知淑徳大学 7 32.92 9.48 23.44 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.08 1.181 0 1 0 0

3 2Lz<e e 1.40 -0.90 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.42 1.28-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.960 -1 -2 -1 0

7 2F<< << 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

10 1Lo 0.55 X -0.24 0.31-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

11 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.86 9.48

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.00 2.75 3.50 4.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.953.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.852.75 2.50 3.00 3.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.903.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.702.75 2.25 2.75 3.75 2.00

23.44
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